
Rser=0.03
V2

12
M1

SPA11N60C3

R1

1k

L1

1.72m

L2

8.792µ

L3

8.792µ

Rser=0.01
V1

300

R9

0.1

C8

3µ3

R21

100

C13

330p

C7

4n7

R8

4k7C11

100p

R10

7k5

D5

MBR20100CT

D6

MBR20100CT

L4

13µ

C5

100µ

R23

12800

R30

1200

R5

10k

R12

10k

R3

10k

R15

2.2

M2

SPA11N60C3

M3

SPA11N60C3

M4

SPA11N60C3

D4

MBR20100CT

D7

MBR20100CT

D9

MBR20100CT

D10

MBR20100CT

B3

V=V(DRVA)

B1

V=V(DRVB)

R2

0.66

DRVB

Vcc
DRVA

SDRA

GNDCt

Sprog

Dprg CS

COMP

Rleb

FB

SS

UVLO

Vref

SDRB

U2

LTC3723-1

C1

100p

C2

560p

C3

4µ7

Rser=0.1
V4

6

R13 7k5

R14

100K

R16 470k

B
S

C
2

6
5

N
1

0
L

S
F

M
6

R4

33k

R6

33k

R7

10

R11

10

R18

4r7

R19

4r7

R42

200K

R43

220k

PVcc ME

PGND

CSE-

CSE+

TIMER

GND

SYNC CSF+

CSF-

MF

Vcc

U1

LTC3901

V3

10
Rser=0.1

C4

1µ

C6

4.7µ

R20

10

R24

92k

C9

470p

Rser=0.03
V5

10

C14

2n2

R34

22

R35

22

C15

2n2

B
S

C
2

6
5

N
1

0
L

S
F

M
5

R38

2k2

C18

10n

B7

V=V(SDRA)

B2

V=V(SDRB)

V=0.7*(V(AAA) - V(BBB))

B4

B5

V=V(DRVB)

B6

V=V(DRVA)

R17

10

S1

SW

PWL(0 +1  1m +1 1001u -1 3m -1 3001u +1)

Rser=0.01
V6

R22

12k

R25

1714R26

12k

R27

1714

R28

2k

R29

2k

DRVA
DRVB

SDRA

SDRB

M
5

G
A

T
E

M
6

G
A

T
E

M6GATE

M5GATE

1
0

V

M5DRAIN

M6DRAIN

A
A

A

B
B

B

S
D

M6DRAIN

M5DRAIN

.tran 0 8m 0 startup uic

K1 L1 L2 L3 0.99

.model sw sw(Ron=1m)

Ideal coupling for quicker simulation speed

300V

14V,300W

120kHz switching frequency

Full bridge with synchronous rectifiers

Big
overvoltage
spike

1n 47R

Heavy
load

470p 92k

SWITCH

 ---  C:\SMPS Course _N44\Course Folders\Synchronous FETs\Ful Brij LTC3723_LTC3901\Full Bridge _Sync Rects_5.asc  --- 


